
Fison Road - StetchworthService Description

Service Number 3

14 June 2020Commencing
Monday-Friday

Days of Operation

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

 1742 0557  0627  0657  0727  0742  0757  0812 then  27  42  57  12 Until  1642  1657  1712  1727  1757 1627
Thorpe Way first stop

 1745 0600  0630  0700  0730  0745  0800  0815 at  30  45  00  15  1645  1700  1715  1730  1800 1630
Fison Road

 1750 0605  0635  0705  0735  0750  0805  0820 these  35  50  05  20  1650  1705  1720  1735  1805 1635
Rawlyn Road

 1754 0609  0639  0709  0739  0754  0809  0824 times  39  54  09  24  1654  1709  1724  1739  1809 1639
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 1802 0617  0647  0717  0747  0802  0817  0832 each  47  02  17  32  1702  1717  1732  1747  1817 1647
Drummer St Stop D2

 1803 0618  0648  0718  0748  0803  0818  0833 hour  48  03  18  33  1703  1718  1733  1748  1818 1648
Emmanuel St Stop E3

 1810 0625  0655  0725  0755  0810  0825  0840  55  10  25  40  1710  1725  1740  1755  1825 1655
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3

 1814 0629  0659  0729  0759  0814  0829  0844  59  14  29  44  1714  1729  1744  1759  1829 1659
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 1818 0633  0703  0733  0803  0818  0833  0848  03  18  33  48  1718  1733  1748  1803  1833 1703
Robin Hood

 1821 0638  0708  0738  0808  0821  0838  0851  08  21  38  51  1721  1738  1751  1808  1838 1708
Cherry Hinton Tesco

  - 0642  0712  0742  0812   -  0842   -  12  -  42  -   -  1742   -  1812  1842 1712
Cherry Hinton Tesco

  - 0650  0720  0750  0820   -  0850   -  20  -  50  -   -  1750   -  1820  1850 1720
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -   -  -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane

3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

 1827 then  57  27 Until  2157  2227  2257
Thorpe Way first stop

 1830 at  00  30  2200  2230  2300
Fison Road

 1835 these  05  35  2205  2235  2305
Rawlyn Road

 1839 times  09  39  2209  2239  2309
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 1847 each  17  47  2217  2247  2317
Drummer St Stop D2

 1848 hour  18  48  2218  2248  2318
Emmanuel St Stop E3

 1855  25  55  2225  2255  2325
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3

 1859  29  59  2229  2259  2329
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 1903  33  03  2233  2303  2333
Robin Hood

 1908  38  08  2238  2308  2338
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1912  42  12  2242  2312  2342
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1920  50  20  2250  2320  2350
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

  -  -  -   -   -  2356
Fulbourn Windmill Lane
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Fison Road - StetchworthService Description

Service Number 3

14 June 2020CommencingMonday-Friday

Days of Operation

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

  - 0621  0651   -  0721   - then  51  -  21  - Until  1551   -   -  1651   -  1721  1751 1621
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

  - 0636  0706   -  0736   - at  06  -  36  -  1606   -   -  1706   -  1736  1806 1636
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1755 0640  0710  0725  0740  0755 these  10  25  40  55  1610  1625  1655  1710  1725  1740  1810 1640
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1758 0643  0713  0728  0743  0758 times  13  28  43  58  1613  1628  1658  1713  1728  1743  1813 1643
Robin Hood

 1804 0649  0719  0734  0749  0804 each  19  34  49  04  1619  1634  1704  1719  1734  1749  1819 1649
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 1811 0656  0726  0741  0756  0811 hour  26  41  56  11  1626  1641  1711  1726  1741  1756  1826 1656
Rail Stn stop 7

 1819 0704  0734  0749  0804  0819  34  49  04  19  1634  1649  1719  1734  1749  1804  1834 1704
St Andrews St Stop S4

 1820 0705  0735  0750  0805  0820  35  50  05  20  1635  1650  1720  1735  1750  1805  1835 1705
St Andrews St Stop S3

 1829 0714  0744  0759  0814  0829  44  59  14  29  1644  1659  1729  1744  1759  1814  1844 1714
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 1834 0719  0749  0804  0819  0834  49  04  19  34  1649  1704  1734  1749  1804  1819  1849 1719
Barnwell Road

 1839 0724  0754  0809  0824  0839  54  09  24  39  1654  1709  1739  1754  1809  1824  1854 1724
Thorpe Way first stop

 1842  -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -  -   -   -   -   -  1812   -   -  -
Fison Road

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

 1821 then  51  21 Until  2051  2121  2151  2221  2251  2321
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

 1836 at  06  36  2106  2136  2206  2236  2306  2336
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1840 these  10  40  2110  2140  2210  2240  2310  2340
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1843 times  13  43  2113  2143  2213  2243  2313  2343
Robin Hood

 1849 each  19  49  2119  2149  2219  2249  2319  2349
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 1856 hour  26  56  2126  2156  2226  2256  2326  2356
Rail Stn stop 7

 1904  34  04  2134  2204  2234  2304  2334  0004
St Andrews St Stop S4

 1905  35  05  2135  2205  2235  2305  2335  0005
St Andrews St Stop S3

 1914  44  14  2144  2214  2244  2314  2344  0014
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 1919  49  19  2149  2219  2249  2319  2349  0019
Barnwell Road

 1924  54  24  2154  2224  2254  2324  2354  0024
Thorpe Way first stop

  -  -  -   -   -   -  2327  2357  0027
Fison Road
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Fison Road - StetchworthService Description

Service Number 3

14 June 2020CommencingSaturday

Days of Operation

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

 1727 0557  0627  0657  0727  0757  0827  0857  0912  0927  0942 then  57  12  42 Until  1657  1712  1742 27 
Thorpe Way first stop

 1730 0600  0630  0700  0730  0800  0830  0900  0915  0930  0945 at  00  15  45  1700  1715  1745 30 
Fison Road

 1735 0605  0635  0705  0735  0805  0835  0905  0920  0935  0950 these  05  20  50  1705  1720  1750 35 
Rawlyn Road

 1739 0609  0639  0709  0739  0809  0839  0909  0924  0939  0954 times  09  24  54  1709  1724  1754 39 
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 1747 0617  0647  0717  0747  0817  0847  0917  0932  0947  1002 each  17  32  02  1717  1732  1802 47 
Drummer St Stop D2

 1748 0618  0648  0718  0748  0818  0848  0918  0933  0948  1003 hour  18  33  03  1718  1733  1803 48 
Emmanuel St Stop E3

 1755 0625  0655  0725  0755  0825  0855  0925  0940  0955  1010  25  40  10  1725  1740  1810 55 
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3

 1759 0629  0659  0729  0759  0829  0859  0929  0944  0959  1014  29  44  14  1729  1744  1814 59 
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 1803 0633  0703  0733  0803  0833  0903  0933  0948  1003  1018  33  48  18  1733  1748  1818 03 
Robin Hood

 1808 0638  0708  0738  0808  0838  0908  0938  0951  1008  1021  38  51  21  1738  1751  1821 08 
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1812 0642  0712  0742  0812  0842  0912  0942   -  1012   -  42  -  -  1742   -   - 12 
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1820 0650  0720  0750  0820  0850  0920  0950   -  1020   -  50  -  -  1750   -   - 20 
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -   -   -   - -
Fulbourn Windmill Lane

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

 1757  1827 then  57  27 Until  2157  2227  2257
Thorpe Way first stop

 1800  1830 at  00  30  2200  2230  2300
Fison Road

 1805  1835 these  05  35  2205  2235  2305
Rawlyn Road

 1809  1839 times  09  39  2209  2239  2309
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 1817  1847 each  17  47  2217  2247  2317
Drummer St Stop D2

 1818  1848 hour  18  48  2218  2248  2318
Emmanuel St Stop E3

 1825  1855  25  55  2225  2255  2325
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3

 1829  1859  29  59  2229  2259  2329
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 1833  1903  33  03  2233  2303  2333
Robin Hood

 1838  1908  38  08  2238  2308  2338
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1842  1912  42  12  2242  2312  2342
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1850  1920  50  20  2250  2320  2350
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

  -   -  -  -   -   -  2356
Fulbourn Windmill Lane
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Fison Road - StetchworthService Description

Service Number 3

14 June 2020CommencingSaturday

Days of Operation

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

  - 0621  0651  0721  0751  0821  0851   -  0921   - then  51  -  21 Until  1551   -  1621  1651 -
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

  - 0636  0706  0736  0806  0836  0906   -  0936   - at  06  -  36  1606   -  1636  1706 -
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1655 0640  0710  0740  0810  0840  0910  0925  0940  0955 these  10  25  40  1610  1625  1640  1710 55 
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1658 0643  0713  0743  0813  0843  0913  0928  0943  0958 times  13  28  43  1613  1628  1643  1713 58 
Robin Hood

 1704 0649  0719  0749  0819  0849  0919  0934  0949  1004 each  19  34  49  1619  1634  1649  1719 04 
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 1711 0656  0726  0756  0826  0856  0926  0941  0956  1011 hour  26  41  56  1626  1641  1656  1726 11 
Rail Stn stop 7

 1719 0704  0734  0804  0834  0904  0934  0949  1004  1019  34  49  04  1634  1649  1704  1734 19 
St Andrews St Stop S4

 1720 0705  0735  0805  0835  0905  0935  0950  1005  1020  35  50  05  1635  1650  1705  1735 20 
St Andrews St Stop S3

 1729 0714  0744  0814  0844  0914  0944  0959  1014  1029  44  59  14  1644  1659  1714  1744 29 
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 1734 0719  0749  0819  0849  0919  0949  1004  1019  1034  49  04  19  1649  1704  1719  1749 34 
Barnwell Road

 1739 0724  0754  0824  0854  0924  0954  1009  1024  1039  54  09  24  1654  1709  1724  1754 39 
Thorpe Way first stop

  -  -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -  -  -  -   -   -   -   - -
Fison Road

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

  -  1721   -  1751  1821 then  51  21 Until  2051  2121  2151  2221  2321 2251
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

  -  1736   -  1806  1836 at  06  36  2106  2136  2206  2236  2336 2306
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1725  1740  1755  1810  1840 these  10  40  2110  2140  2210  2240  2340 2310
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 1728  1743  1758  1813  1843 times  13  43  2113  2143  2213  2243  2343 2313
Robin Hood

 1734  1749  1804  1819  1849 each  19  49  2119  2149  2219  2249  2349 2319
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 1741  1756  1811  1826  1856 hour  26  56  2126  2156  2226  2256  2356 2326
Rail Stn stop 7

 1749  1804  1819  1834  1904  34  04  2134  2204  2234  2304  0004 2334
St Andrews St Stop S4

 1750  1805  1820  1835  1905  35  05  2135  2205  2235  2305  0005 2335
St Andrews St Stop S3

 1759  1814  1829  1844  1914  44  14  2144  2214  2244  2314  0014 2344
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 1804  1819  1834  1849  1919  49  19  2149  2219  2249  2319  0019 2349
Barnwell Road

 1809  1824  1839  1854  1924  54  24  2154  2224  2254  2324  0024 2354
Thorpe Way first stop

 1812   -  1842   -   -  -  -   -   -   -  2327  0027 2357
Fison Road
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Fison Road - StetchworthService Description

Service Number 3

14 June 2020CommencingSunday

Days of Operation

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

 0857  0927 then  57  27 Until  2157  2227  2257
Thorpe Way first stop

 0900  0930 at  00  30  2200  2230  2300
Fison Road

 0905  0935 these  05  35  2205  2235  2305
Rawlyn Road

 0909  0939 times  09  39  2209  2239  2309
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 0917  0947 each  17  47  2217  2247  2317
Drummer St Stop D2

 0918  0948 hour  18  48  2218  2248  2318
Emmanuel St Stop E3

 0925  0955  25  55  2225  2255  2325
Cambridge Rail Stn Stop 3

 0929  0959  29  59  2229  2259  2329
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 0933  1003  33  03  2233  2303  2333
Robin Hood

 0938  1008  38  08  2238  2308  2338
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 0942  1012  42  12  2242  2312  2342
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 0950  1020  50  20  2250  2320  2350
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

  -   -  -  -   -   -  2356
Fulbourn Windmill Lane

 6 502/06/2020 ofPage:Printed:



Fison Road - StetchworthService Description

Service Number 3

14 June 2020Commencing
Sunday

Days of Operation

3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  
Service No.

 0751  0821 then  51  21 Until  2051  2121  2151  2221  2251  2321
Fulbourn Hat & Rabbit

 0806  0836 at  06  36  2106  2136  2206  2236  2306  2336
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 0810  0840 these  10  40  2110  2140  2210  2240  2310  2340
Cherry Hinton Tesco

 0813  0843 times  13  43  2113  2143  2213  2243  2313  2343
Robin Hood

 0819  0849 each  19  49  2119  2149  2219  2249  2319  2349
Cherry Hinton Road Rock Hotel

 0826  0856 hour  26  56  2126  2156  2226  2256  2326  2356
Rail Stn stop 7

 0834  0904  34  04  2134  2204  2234  2304  2334  0004
St Andrews St Stop S4

 0835  0905  35  05  2135  2205  2235  2305  2335  0005
St Andrews St Stop S3

 0844  0914  44  14  2144  2214  2244  2314  2344  0014
Newmarket Rd Ditton Walk

 0849  0919  49  19  2149  2219  2249  2319  2349  0019
Barnwell Road

 0854  0924  54  24  2154  2224  2254  2324  2354  0024
Thorpe Way first stop

  -   -  -  -   -   -   -  2327  2357  0027
Fison Road
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